SUPPLY, OEL]VERY AND INSTALLATION OF S]GNAGES AND
TELLER'S BACKTIYALL FOR OBP NARRA BRANCH
PUERTO PRINCESA NATIONAL ROAD, POBLACION, NARRA IV.B
MIIUIAROPA
TECHNICAL SPECIF]CATIONS

MODE OF PROCUREMENT: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

I. APPROVED BUOGET FOR THE CONTRACT:

THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE AND
46/100 PESOS - Pho 315.593.46 (inclusive of VATiapplicabl€ taxes)

II. TECHNICALSPECIFICATIONS:

Descri

Dimension:
1.80m (W) x
1 .20rn (H)
Ref€r to Ann€x B
Verify actual
d n

Signs and Paraphemalia - "Telle/s Are
Not Allot,ed Custody of Passbook'

Verify ac,lual size
on site
Refer to Annex C